
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 December 2015 402.75 14.3700 1190.62 4.8609 4.8609 4.8609

02 December 2015 393.00 14.3645 1190.62 4.7415 4.8012 -0.0597

03 December 2015 395.25 14.3540 1190.62 4.7651 4.7892 -0.0120

04 December 2015 395.75 14.3900 1190.62 4.7831 4.7877 -0.0015

07 December 2015 373.50 14.4200 1190.62 4.5236 4.7348 -0.0529

08 December 2015 368.25 14.5750 1190.62 4.5080 4.6970 -0.0378

09 December 2015 363.25 14.6100 1190.62 4.4574 4.6628 -0.0342

10 December 2015 365.00 14.9850 1190.62 4.5939 4.6542 -0.0086

11 December 2015 343.25 15.4870 1190.62 4.4648 4.6331 -0.0211

14 December 2015 331.25 15.0865 1190.62 4.1973 4.5896 -0.0435

15 December 2015 337.50 15.4890 1190.62 4.3906 4.5715 -0.0181

17 December 2015 336.00 14.9000 1190.62 4.2049 4.5409 -0.0306

18 December 2015 343.50 15.1550 1190.62 4.3723 4.5280 -0.0129

21 December 2015 329.00 15.4890 1190.62 4.2800 4.5102 -0.0178

22 December 2015 334.25 15.1100 1190.62 4.2419 4.4924 -0.0178

23 December 2015 336.50 15.1600 1190.62 4.2846 4.4794 -0.0130

24 December 2015 336.50 15.2200 1190.62 4.3016 4.4689 -0.0105

28 December 2015 336.00 15.2810 1190.62 4.3124 4.4602 -0.0087

29 December 2015 341.25 15.2770 1190.62 4.3786 4.4559 -0.0043

30 December 2015 331.25 15.3705 1190.62 4.2763 4.4469 -0.0090

31 December 2015 326.25 15.5925 1190.62 4.2726 4.4386 -0.0083

FINAL AVG PAYOUT



PDF File Name Format:

DSEL JAN16


